Ministry: Housing

Month, Year: June, 2024

CLIFF

Number
(If applicable)

Name of Minister, Minister of
State, Deputy Minister

Subject or Title of Briefing Note

(If no Title exists a brief summary of the subject of the Briefing Note)

Date Started
(Date note sent to
MIN/MoS/DM)

Office, Division
or Branch
(That created note)

Date Completed

(Date note reviewed/closed)

68428 MRK MIN MBN MRK | MLA Chant meeting with District of North Vancouver Housing Task Force Thursday, May 30, 2024 HLUP Tuesday, June 4, 2024
68433 MRK MIN MBN | MRK w MLA Chant meeting with Community Housing Action Committee June 3 Thursday, May 30, 2024 HLUP Tuesday, June 4, 2024
68170 MRK MIN MBN | MRK Mtg w Mayor of Cranbrook - addressing homelessness in Cranbrook June 3rd Monday, June 3, 2024 HPHS Tuesday, June 4, 2024
68492 MRK MIN MBN | MRK Briefing from DMO - Victoria June 5th Tuesday, June 4, 2024 BCH Wednesday, June 12, 2024
68586 MRK MIN MBN | ecommenstons canneionfizness Monday, June 10, 2024 HPHS Wednesday, June 12, 2024
68691 MRK MIN IBN | MRK | Coordinated Access and HIFIS Tuesday, June 18, 2024 HPHS Tuesday, June 25, 2024
68866 MRK MIN MBN - June 25th Meeting with '™ men communeiens Monday, June 24, 2024 SGA Monday, June 3, 2024
68888 MRK MIN MBN | MRK w Richmond Mayor, Council and MLA Greene June 28th Friday, June 28, 2024 HLUP Monday, June 3, 2024
67808 MRK MIN IBN A¢ceRecommendaions Wednesday, May 29, 2024 HLUP Monday, June 3, 2024
67354 MRK MIN DBN esRecemmendatens Thursday, June 6, 2024 HLUP Thursday, June 13, 2024
68616 MRK MIN IBN Progress Report Evaluation CH1 2024 06 05 Monday, June 10, 2024 HLUP Wednesday, June 12, 2024
68615 MRK MIN DBN " Monday, June 10,2024 | HousingInnov. | Tuesday, June 25, 2024
68928 MRK MIN IBN Housing 2023-24 Public Accounts Wednesday, June 26, 2024 CMSB Wednesday, July 3, 2024
68211 DM DM MBN OFC SES Meeting Monday, June 3, 2024 HLUP Tuesday, June 4, 2024




